



Reference No. SE-S-2002894

## Fixed socket-outlet

**Type designation:** 1893400, 1893410, 1893411, 1893412, 1893413

Certificate holder: Malmbergs Elektriska AB

Västra Bangatan 54, PO Box 144, SE-692 23 Kumla

**SWEDEN** 

The product complies with

the standard(s):

IEC 60884-1:2002+A1+A2 SS 428 08 34:2013+R1+T1

DS 60884-2-D1:2017

**Date of expiry:** 28 January, 2026

Additional information in Appendix

Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm

Signed: Date: 28 January, 2021

Leif Mattsson

This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.

Intertek Semko AB Page 1 of 2



## **APPENDIX:**

Reference No. SE-S-2002894

Technical Data:	
Type designation	1893400, 1893410, 1893411, 1893412, 1893413
Rated voltage (V)	250V~
Rated current (A)	16A
Trademark	MALMBERGS
Test Report	200831076GZU-002
Manufacturing Sites:	Jiangmen Xinhui Geying Electrical Products Co LTE Bldg.3 No.17 1st Yexing Road
	9
	Huicheng, XinhuiDistrict, Jiangmen
	CHINA

The instruction for use shall be written in a language acceptable according to the national regulation in the country where the product is to be used.

Certification Body: Intertek Semko AB, Product Certification Place: Kista - Stockholm

Signed: Date: 28 January, 2021

Leif Mattsson

This Certificate is for the exclusive use of Intertek's client and is provided pursuant to the agreement between Intertek and its Client. Intertek's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. Intertek assumes no liability to any party, other than to the Client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Certificate. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate and then only in its entirety. Any use of the Intertek name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must first be approved in writing by Intertek.

Intertek Semko AB Page 2 of 2